S2755RT

Max. Working Height:10.2m
Overall Width:1.45m
Platform Capacity:300kg
Weight:2,580kg
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Features Specs Warranty

Max Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Platform Size (stowed)
Platform Size (extended)
Extension Deck Length
Overall Width

Overall Length

Stowed Height

Wheel Base

Ground Clearance
Platform Capacity (SWL)
Max Wind Speed

Drive Speed Below 2.4m
Drive Speed Above 2.4m
Gradeability

Exit/Entry Angle

Inside Turning Radius
Outside Turning Radius
Tyres

Axle

Power Source

Weight

Options Turning Radius

10.2m

8.4m

2.73m x 1.4m
3.93mx 1.4m
1.2m

1.45m

3.3m

2.5m

2m

260mm
300kg
45km/h
0-7km/h
0-0.8km/h
35%

20 deg

2.5m

4.75m

23" x 8.9" poly filled
Articulating
Diesel engine

2,580 kg

Specifications subject to change without notice. Photos and diagrams on this website are for promotional purposes
only. Refer to appropriate Snorkel operators manual for detailed instructions on the proper use and maintenance.
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