Home (http://www.ahernaustralia.com.au) / Elevating Work Platforms (http://www.ahernaustralia.com.au/equipment/elevating-work-platforms/) / Rough Terrain Scissor Lifts (http://www.ahernaustralia.com.au/equipment/elevating-work-platforms/rough-terrain-scissor-lifts/) / S2755RT



S2755RT

Max. Working Height:10.2m Overall Width:1.45m Platform Capacity:300kg Weight:2,580kg

Download Specifications (/wp-content/themes/xtreme-manufacturing/brochures/S2755RT.pdf)

Request Quote

Features Specs Warranty	Options Turning Radius
Max Working Height	10.2m
Max. Platform Height	8.4m
Platform Size (stowed)	2.73m x 1.4m
Platform Size (extended)	3.93m x 1.4m
Extension Deck Length	1.2m
Overall Width	1.45m
Overall Length	3.3m
Stowed Height	2.5m
Wheel Base	2m
Ground Clearance	260mm
Platform Capacity (SWL)	300kg
Max Wind Speed	45km/h
Drive Speed Below 2.4m	0-7km/h
Drive Speed Above 2.4m	0-0.8km/h
Gradeability	35%
Exit/Entry Angle	20 deg
Inside Turning Radius	2.5m
Outside Turning Radius	4.75m
Tyres	23" x 8.9" poly filled
Axle	Articulating
Power Source	Diesel engine
Weight	2,580 kg

Specifications subject to change without notice. Photos and diagrams on this website are for promotional purposes only. Refer to appropriate Snorkel operators manual for detailed instructions on the proper use and maintenance.

CONTACT

Contact Us (http://www.ahernaustralia.com.au/contact/)